WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M

Organizator:

Aktywna Bydgoszcz

Data: 2016-08-15
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 0.65 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
WINIATOWSKI PATRYK
PILEWSKI MIKOLA|
KUBINSKI JAKUB
NOWICKI JAKUB
TUROWIEC ADAM
KASTRAU TOMASZ
KRZEWINSKI PATRYK
KRUSZCZYNSKA JULIA
GWIZDAL MICHAL
FAC KACPER
CIEZKI BARTOSZ
PERTEK IZABELA
GUMMER ANDRZE|
SZOT MATEUSZ
CZAJKOWSKI ZBYSZEK
HERMELIN WOJCIECH
JURCZYK JUSTYNA
OLSZEWSKI DAMIAN
KRUCZKOWSKI JAKUB
KOWALIKOWSKI DANIEL
PIEKARSKI MAREK
TADZIK WOJTEK
BENDE CSABA
BARANCZYK ANDRZE]
CZAPIEWSKA TINA
ZALEWSKI KAMIL
MAGDZIARZ JAKUB
BUCZEK ROBERT
MIESZCZYK DOMINIK
FRACKOWSKI LtUKASZ
WEDEL MACIEJ
KWIATKOWSKI DANIEL
TUBAJA ALBERT
WOLNIKOWSKI BARTLOMIE)
PINKOWSKI KEVIN
TOMASZEWSKI JORDAN
BISTRON ALAN
GOLEMBIEWSKI MAREK
CHEBANENKO YEVHEN
SLEFARSKI JACEK
JANKOWSKI LUKASZ
BOHDANOWICZ JAROSEAW
SKORECKI ALEKSANDER
PODKOWINSKI RAFAL
GZYL MIKOLA]

BANACH DAWID

Nr
490
419
368
410
476
332
362
360
321
297
278
416

462
282
325
329
412
358
858
417
469
256
255
283
506
389
270
398
302
486
371
474
499
421
472
264
127
275
466
326
266
444
422
322
254

Klub
MUKS 15 BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM
MUKS PIETNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ
UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN

KFC

W.M BARS GORZOW WLKP
TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA
BRAK

MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ

KOSZULKISPORTOWE.COM
TRIFORFUN CHOJNICE
RESTAURACJA KING FU BYDGOSZCZ
TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA

AMATEUR

KLINIKA TRIATHLONU BYDGOSZCZ

REKLAMANAPRZYCZEPIE.PL
AZS COLLEGIUM MEDICUM

KLINIKA TRIATHLONU
KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ

NIEZRZESZONY
ZESPOL SZKOE NR 5 MS BYDGOSZCZ

JTEAM
OLIMPIASPORT
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM

JANUSZE TRIATHLONU 'EXODUS' TEAM

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHNTHE

M-scowos
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYTOM
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
CHOJNICE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
HODMEZOVASARHELY
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
PLONSK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGPSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

4

ZaWODY SPORTOWE
Kraj Kat.
POL M16
POL M20
POL M20
POL M16
POL M40
POL M30
POL M20
POL K16
POL M20
POL M20
POL M20
POL K20
POL M30
POL M20
POL M40
POL M30
POL K20
POL M30
POL M16
POL M20
POL M40
POL M20
HUN M20
POL M50
POL K20
POL M20
POL M30
POL M30
POL M16
POL M20
POL M20
POL M20
POL M40
POL M30
POL M16
POL M30
POL M20
POL M40
POL M20
POL M30
POL M30
POL M50
POL M20
POL M20
POL M30
POL M20
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M 16
M 17
M18
M 19
M 20
M21
K4

M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M40
M 41
M 42

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

Netto
00:09:28.10
00:09:36.85
00:09:44.90
00:09:51.85
00:10:00.50
00:10:00.75
00:10:39.90
00:10:42.20
00:10:49.85
00:11:05.35
00:11:11.10
00:11:14.00
00:11:15.75
00:11:25.70
00:11:31.25
00:11:51.60
00:11:53.15
00:11:55.00
00:12:07.95
00:12:13.95
00:12:17.90
00:12:18.05
00:12:20.50
00:12:23.55
00:12:33.20
00:12:39.50
00:12:39.70
00:12:40.40
00:12:41.85
00:12:47.10
00:12:47.95
00:12:55.40
00:12:55.70
00:12:58.55
00:13:01.20
00:13:02.35
00:13:02.65
00:13:08.10
00:13:12.50
00:13:18.15
00:13:20.90
00:13:23.20
00:13:25.80
00:13:26.45
00:13:27.90
00:13:34.95

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
00:09:28.10
00:09:36.85
00:09:44.90
00:09:51.85
00:10:00.50
00:10:00.75
00:10:39.90
00:10:42.20
00:10:49.85
00:11:05.35
00:11:11.10
00:11:14.00
00:11:15.75
00:11:25.70
00:11:31.25
00:11:51.60
00:11:53.15
00:11:55.00
00:12:07.95
00:12:13.95
00:12:17.90
00:12:18.05
00:12:20.50
00:12:23.55
00:12:33.20
00:12:39.50
00:12:39.70
00:12:40.40
00:12:41.85
00:12:47.10
00:12:47.95
00:12:55.40
00:12:55.70
00:12:58.55
00:13:01.20
00:13:02.35
00:13:02.65
00:13:08.10
00:13:12.50
00:13:18.15
00:13:20.90
00:13:23.20
00:13:25.80
00:13:26.45
00:13:27.90
00:13:34.95

min/km

14:33
14:46
14:58
15:09
15:23
15:23
16:23
16:27
16:38
17:03
17:12
17:16
17:18
17:33
17:43
18:13
18:16
18:20
18:38
18:47
18:53
18:55
18:58
19:03
19:18
19:27
19:27
19:29
19:30
19:40
19:40
19:52
19:52
19:56
20:01
20:03
20:03
20:12
20:18
20:27
20:30
20:35
20:38
20:40
20:41
20:52

1/16

km/h



WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Nazwisko i imie

BISKUPSKA RITA
RONKIEWICZ DOROTA
RUTKOWSKI TOMASZ
KIDA MACIEJ
CHOJNOWSKI TOMASZ
GRZELCZAK JAKUB
KWIATON MICHAL
KALEK ARTUR

GORSKI MARIAN

BIERYT PRZEMYSEAW
SCHROEDER BARTOSZ
SADOWSKI RAFAL
FILIPOWICZ PATRYCJA
CYWINSKI PIOTR

KUBIAK SEAWOMIR

£0S DARIUSZ

KOTWICA ALEKSANDRA
MAJEWSKI ROBERT
WROBLEWSKI KAROL
WYSOCKI JERZY

MIKULA GRZEGORZ
KONOPACKA KAMILA
WOJTOWICZ MARCIN
JUREK KRZYSZTOF
ZNANIECKI WOJCIECH
STRZELECKA OLA
MATUSZEWSKA AGNIESZKA
CZAJKOWSKA MALGORZATA
FOGT MACIEJ

ZBORALA MATEUSZ
SLAWATYCKI JOZEF
BUBACZ ARKADIUSZ
SPRYSZYNSKI MICHAL
LIPINSKI MARIUSZ
STYLO-LASKOWSKA ANITA
WAWER PIOTR

NITKA DOMINIKA
KRUSIK ALEKSANDRA
NURKIEWICZ JAROSLAW
ROZANSKA JOWANKA
WROBLEWSKI KEWIN
GORECKI £tUKASZ
WENDA DAWID

GODZIK KAMIL

KULBAKA DAWID
REPETA MICHAL

NOWAK ADRIAN
NOWACKA MALGORZATA
KLIMKOWSKI MATEUSZ
BIELICKI WALDEMAR
DZIADON GRZEGORZ
KURDELSKI KAMIL
LEWANDOWSKI OSKAR
SUDOL JACEK

RAK AGATA

GACKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
StUPECKA DOROTA

Nr
263
431
436
334
276
317
373
330
312
260
442
441
300
279
366
383
351
390
504
505
400
346
502
516
510
454
394
281
301
507
513
269
452
380

485
407
359
411
434
503
311
487
309
369
430
409
408
337
259
294
370
375
458
426
303
446

Klub
KLINIKA TRIATHLONU
SPORT FACTORY

RUN PASJA

CZARNE STOPY.SM
SIARKA TARNOBRZEG
MEDI TEAM

SZKOLA JAZDY 'TOMAS'

AZS UTP

BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
SZKOLA JAZDY TOMAS
BR DYNAMO SKARPA

ROWEROWA BRZOZA

KOKO JAMBO | DO PRZODU

TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA

TORUNSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
LUBACZOW
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SOLEC KUJAWSKI
BYDGOSZCZ
KORONOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZAMOSC
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SZUBIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SOLEC KUJAWSKI
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KRUSZYN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
OLIMPIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MODRAKOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WOLA WAPOWSKA
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K20
K40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M20
M40
M50
M20
M16
M30
K20
M30
M40
M50
K20
M30
M20
M50
M40
K40
M30
M50
M30
K20
K30
K40
M30
M20
M16
M30
M20
M50
K30
M20
K20
K20
M40
K40
M16
M30
M20
M40
M30
M20
M20
K20
M20
M20
M40
M20
M20
M30
K20
M40
K20

Kat.

M. kat

4
1
6
12
13
14
20
7
3
21
6
15
5
16
8
4
6
17
22
5
9
2
18
6
19
7
1
3
20
23
7
21
24
7

K/M

K5
K6
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M52
K7
M 53
M 54
M 55
K8
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59
K9
M 60
M6l
M 62
K10
K11
K12
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
K13
M 69
K14
K15
M 70
K16
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
K17
M78
M79
M 80
M 81
M 82
M 83
K18
M 84
K19

Pianka
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

Netto
00:13:36.15
00:13:46.55
00:13:47.80
00:13:52.40
00:13:54.95
00:14:05.25
00:14:07.70
00:14:08.90
00:14:10.20
00:14:12.00
00:14:13.55
00:14:19.15
00:14:26.30
00:14:27.40
00:14:35.80
00:14:36.20
00:14:38.35
00:14:40.70
00:14:45.95
00:14:47.30
00:14:49.85
00:14:51.60
00:14:52.90
00:14:56.75
00:15:09.30
00:15:10.10
00:15:11.05
00:15:11.70
00:15:14.65
00:15:14.95
00:15:19.05
00:15:26.35
00:15:26.40
00:15:26.70
00:15:28.85
00:15:29.60
00:15:31.65
00:15:31.75
00:15:34.05
00:15:42.75
00:15:43.70
00:15:43.80
00:15:45.50
00:15:50.50
00:15:51.05
00:15:53.55
00:15:55.75
00:15:59.95
00:16:00.55
00:16:04.20
00:16:10.60
00:16:10.65
00:16:12.55
00:16:18.70
00:16:21.50
00:16:21.50
00:16:30.80

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:13:36.15
00:13:46.55
00:13:47.80
00:13:52.40
00:13:54.95
00:14:05.25
00:14:07.70
00:14:08.90
00:14:10.20
00:14:12.00
00:14:13.55
00:14:19.15
00:14:26.30
00:14:27.40
00:14:35.80
00:14:36.20
00:14:38.35
00:14:40.70
00:14:45.95
00:14:47.30
00:14:49.85
00:14:51.60
00:14:52.90
00:14:56.75
00:15:09.30
00:15:10.10
00:15:11.05
00:15:11.70
00:15:14.65
00:15:14.95
00:15:19.05
00:15:26.35
00:15:26.40
00:15:26.70
00:15:28.85
00:15:29.60
00:15:31.65
00:15:31.75
00:15:34.05
00:15:42.75
00:15:43.70
00:15:43.80
00:15:45.50
00:15:50.50
00:15:51.05
00:15:53.55
00:15:55.75
00:15:59.95
00:16:00.55
00:16:04.20
00:16:10.60
00:16:10.65
00:16:12.55
00:16:18.70
00:16:21.50
00:16:21.50
00:16:30.80

min/km
20:55
21:10
21:12
21:20
21:23
21:40
21:43
21:44
21:47
21:50
21:52
22:01
22:12
22:13
22:26
22:27
22:30
22:33
22:41
22:44
22:47
22:50
22:52
22:58
23:18
23:20
23:21
23:21
23:26
23:26
23:33
23:44
23:44
23:44
23:47
23:49
23:52
23:52
23:56
24:09
24:10
24:10
24:13
24:21
24:23
24:26
24:29
24:35
24:36
24:43
24:52
24:52
24:55
25:04
25:09
25:09
25:23

2/16



WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Nazwisko i imie
LIBERA DAWID
KOLOSSA TOMASZ
KANTORSKI ZBYSEAW
WOJCIECHOWSKA EMILIA
WOJCIUK ARKADIUSZ
TOMALAK TOMASZ
WALCZAK MARIUSZ
WELODARCZAK TOMASZ
KUBINSKA MALGORZATA
GRYCZKA GRZEGORZ
MARZECKI IGNACY
KSOBIAK ASIA
BIERYT KRZYSZTOF
MACIEJEWSKA KAMILA
ZNANIECKI MICHAL
OSOWSKI MICHAL
KOSZEWSKA AGATA
KOBUSINSKI GRZEGORZ

KUBALEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
FALCONNET ANNA
HANCZEWSKA SONIA
KRAWIEC PATRYK
SZRAJDA MARCIN
GACKOWSKI MIKOLA|
CZAJA ANDRZEJ

PALACZ GRZEGORZ
MACIEJEWSKA NATALIA
TUCZYNSKI SYLWESTER
WEGRZYNSKA MONIKA
SWIATOWY KRYSTIAN
WISNIEWSKI WEODZIMIERZ
SABACINSKI PRZEMYSEAW
BIERYT ARKADIUSZ

WOLNIKOWSKA IGA
CZESZUMSKA KAROLINA
WOJCIECHOWSKI JAROSEAW
SOBEK DOMINIKA
GRUBBA PAWEL

WOLSKI MAREK
JANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MOLDOCH FILIP
SZCZEBLEWSKI WITOLD
DZIKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
GASIOROWSKA ANNA
LIBERA MAKSYMILIAN
BOLT KATARZYNA
GASIOROWSKA MARTA
TWARDOWSKI WOJCIECH
GUZINSKA KLAUDIA
WISNIEWSKA-KRAWIEC BEATA
SOKOLOWSKI TOMASZ
KLISZEWSKI DAMIAN
NIEDBALSKI GRZEGORZ
MARCINIAK ANDRZE]

Nr
378
343
331
494
497
471
480
493
367
316
393
364
262
385
511
415
348
342

261

498
286
495
448
315
500
327
402
460
296
306
379
267
307
477
320
491
450
338
405

Klub
FIDES-TRAVEL BYDGOSZCZ
WWW.KOLOSSA.PL

KERAMZYTOWY PIRAT

POLI-FAX

SLIMAKI BARCIN
BBL INOWROCLAW
FLORIAN CHOJNICE

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
NIEZRZESZONY

AGENCJA REKLAMOWA POLIFAX
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
CB 163
MOTOTURYSTYKA.COM
HDK POLKOWICE

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE

RUN BYDGOSZCZ

RUN BYDGOSZCZ

POLSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTU PO

TRANSPLANTAC)I

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
OSIELSKO
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BARCIN
INOWROCLAW
CHOJNICE
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWY DWOR GM. DABROWA
CHEEMINSKA
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
MAKSYMILIANOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KIELCE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BARCIN
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
BIALE BLOTA
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KRUSZYN
BYDGOSZCZ
tOCHOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MAKSYMILIANOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M40
M50
K40
M30
M40
M50
M40
K50
M20
M20
K20
M30
K30
M40
M20
K20
M60+

M20
K30
K20
M16
M30
M16
M40
M40
K20
M20
K40
M30
M50
M30
M50

K20
K30
M40
K20
M30
M30
M30
M20
M50
M40
K20
M20
K30
K20
M40
K20
K40
M30
M40
M50
M60+

Kat.

M. kat

25
14
8
5
26
15
9
16
1
B8
34
13
27
3
17
35
14
1

36
4

15
9

28
10
18
19
16
37
6

29
10
30
11

17
5

20
18
31
32
B8
38
12
21
19
39
6

20
22
21
7

34
23
13
2

K/M

M 85
M 86
M 87
K20
M 88
M 89
M 90
Mol
K21
M 92
M 93
K22
M 94
K23
M 95
M 96
K24
M 97

M98
K25
K26
M99
M 100
M 101
M 102
M 103
K27
M 104
K28
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108

K29
K30
M 109
K31
M 110
M 111
M 112
M 113
M 114
M 115
K32
M 116
K33
K 34
M 117
K35
K36
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 121

Pianka
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

Netto
00:16:31.45
00:16:32.45
00:16:33.05
00:16:33.25
00:16:36.40
00:16:41.05
00:16:48.50
00:16:48.60
00:16:51.70
00:16:57.45
00:17:08.40
00:17:13.00
00:17:14.85
00:17:15.00
00:17:20.40
00:17:21.65
00:17:24.70
00:17:25.80

00:17:29.05
00:17:33.60
00:17:34.35
00:17:38.50
00:17:47.10
00:17:48.25
00:17:48.60
00:17:48.95
00:17:57.20
00:18:07.20
00:18:08.25
00:18:08.60
00:18:17.25
00:18:24.60
00:18:25.50

00:18:27.15
00:18:27.15
00:18:27.80
00:18:34.20
00:18:36.80
00:18:38.50
00:18:43.80
00:18:54.60
00:19:02.05
00:19:02.65
00:19:04.25
00:19:04.80
00:19:06.75
00:19:24.55
00:19:29.90
00:19:30.30
00:19:33.95
00:19:34.20
00:19:37.70
00:19:40.20
00:19:40.65

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:16:31.45
00:16:32.45
00:16:33.05
00:16:33.25
00:16:36.40
00:16:41.05
00:16:48.50
00:16:48.60
00:16:51.70
00:16:57.45
00:17:08.40
00:17:13.00
00:17:14.85
00:17:15.00
00:17:20.40
00:17:21.65
00:17:24.70
00:17:25.80

00:17:29.05
00:17:33.60
00:17:34.35
00:17:38.50
00:17:47.10
00:17:48.25
00:17:48.60
00:17:48.95
00:17:57.20
00:18:07.20
00:18:08.25
00:18:08.60
00:18:17.25
00:18:24.60
00:18:25.50

00:18:27.15
00:18:27.15
00:18:27.80
00:18:34.20
00:18:36.80
00:18:38.50
00:18:43.80
00:18:54.60
00:19:02.05
00:19:02.65
00:19:04.25
00:19:04.80
00:19:06.75
00:19:24.55
00:19:29.90
00:19:30.30
00:19:33.95
00:19:34.20
00:19:37.70
00:19:40.20
00:19:40.65

min/km
25:24
25:26
25:27
25:27
25:32
25:40
25:50
25:50
25:55
26:04
26:21
26:29
26:30
26:32
26:40
26:41
26:46
26:47

26:53
27:00
27:01
27:07
27:21
27:23
27:23
27:23
27:36
27:52
27:53
27:53
28:07
28:18
28:20

28:23
28:23
28:23
28:33
28:36
28:40
28:47
29:04
29:16
29:16
29:20
29:20
29:23
29:50
29:58
30:00
30:04
30:06
30:10
30:15
30:15

3/16

2.2
2.2
2.2

2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2

2.2
2.2
2.1
21
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WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191
192

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, K-Open

M-ce

© 0O ~NOU A WN -

10
11

13
14

Nazwisko i imie
KRZYZANOWSKI WOJCIECH

SKUBISZEWSKI DAMIAN
SADECKA MONIKA
MACIEJEWSKI GRZEGORZ
RYBKA HENRYK
KONIECZNY RAFAL

BERES MARCIN
CZYZNIKIEWICZ PAWEL
SZMYCINSKA KINIA
MARACH-NEUMANN MONIKA
POLAKIEWICZ DARIUSZ
BURACZEWSKI ROMAN
MACKIEWICZ MARIUSZ
WAELDOWSKA NATALIA
SKIERA KRZYSZTOF
KRAWIEC MARIUSZ

ROS SLAWEK

GUZ JAKUB

MAZANOWSKA EWA
HEJZA-KLIMCZAK MAGDA
ROZYCKI MARCIN
GORALCZYK KACPER
MROTEK PIOTR

KORDAS JACEK
WOJCIECHOWSKI WOJCIECH
KIECA ANDRZE]

DOMINIK JAKUB
KWIATKOWSKI TOMASZ
TOMCZAK WALDEMAR
DOMINIK PIOTR
BAGROWSKI MAREK

ZIENKIEWICZ KRYSTYNA
FALBA KUBA
SMERLINSKI ROBERT
MIKOLAJSKI KRZYSZTOF
ROZNOWSKI KRZYSZTOF

Nazwisko i imie
KRUSZCZYNSKA JULIA
PERTEK IZABELA
JURCZYK JUSTYNA
CZAPIEWSKA TINA
BISKUPSKA RITA
RONKIEWICZ DOROTA
FILIPOWICZ PATRYCJA
KOTWICA ALEKSANDRA
KONOPACKA KAMILA
STRZELECKA OLA
MATUSZEWSKA AGNIESZKA
CZAJKOWSKA MALGORZATA
STYLO-LASKOWSKA ANITA
NITKA DOMINIKA

Nr
363

445
440
386
437
345
258
287
461
391
423
274
387
483
443
855
432
319
395
324
435
310
404
347
496
335
289
372
473
290
251

509
298
447
399
433

Nr
360
416
329
283
263
431
300
351
346
454

281
456
407

Klub
AZS UMK COLLEGIUM MEDICUM W
BYDGOSZCZY
ARMIA CHRYSTUSA

WOOLFIK.PL
KIBICUJEKINI

KLUB ZDROWIA BYDGOSZCZ

ROLL&RUN #PODEJMIJWYZWANIE
ARMIA CHRYSTUSA

RUN PASJA

KAWUES

UMK COLLEGIUM-MEDICUM
RATOWNICTWO MEDYCZNEPLYWA

AKTYWNABYDGOSZCZ
AMATOR

WWW.SZPITALESKULAP.PL

Klub
W.M BARS GORZOW WLKP

KLINIKA TRIATHLONU BYDGOSZCZ
KLINIKA TRIATHLONU
SPORT FACTORY

MEDI TEAM

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
CIELE

86-050 SOLEC KUJAWSKI
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MAKSYMILIANOWO
NOWA WIES WILEKA
SILNO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GOSTYNIN
DZIEMIONNA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
JANOWO/K DABROWY
CHELMINSKIEJ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSzCz
BYTOM
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCzZ
SOLEC KUJAWSKI
BYDGOSzZCzZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSzCz

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M40

M20
K20
M40
M60+
M16
M30
M20
K30
K30
M50
M50
M30
K20
M40
M40
M20
M16
K30
K30
M20
M20
M40
M20
M30
M40
M20
M50
M40
M40
M60+

K60+
M30
M30
M20
M50

K16
K20
K20
K20
K20
K40
K20
K20
K40
K20
K30
K40
K30
K20

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
24

40
22
25
3

11
35
41
7

8

14
15
36
23
26
27
42
12
9

10
43
44
28
45
37
29
46
16
30
31
4

38
39
47

M. kat

ONWKHENNOOUFERWNRE -

K/M
M 122

M 123
K37

M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
K38

K39

M 129
M 130
M 131
K 40

M 132
M 133
M 134
M 135
K41

K42

M 136
M 137
M 138
M 139
M 140
M 141
M 142
M 143
M 144
M 145
M 146

K43

M 147
M 148
M 149

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14

Pianka

Pianka

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

Netto
00:19:40.80

00:19:42.85
00:19:43.50
00:19:51.50
00:19:55.45
00:20:02.80
00:20:03.70
00:20:09.20
00:20:11.40
00:20:14.50
00:20:16.60
00:20:25.05
00:20:33.95
00:20:38.15
00:20:45.20
00:20:49.75
00:20:56.60
00:21:04.95
00:21:30.90
00:21:44.35
00:22:02.25
00:22:07.80
00:22:09.00
00:22:15.50
00:22:19.90
00:22:22.75
00:22:30.15
00:22:32.85
00:22:41.75
00:23:26.60
00:23:48.00

00:23:49.00
00:25:01.95
00:25:18.40
00:25:30.85

DNF

Netto
00:10:42.20
00:11:14.00
00:11:53.15
00:12:33.20
00:13:36.15
00:13:46.55
00:14:26.30
00:14:38.35
00:14:51.60
00:15:10.10
00:15:11.05
00:15:11.70
00:15:28.85
00:15:31.65

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:19:40.80

00:19:42.85
00:19:43.50
00:19:51.50
00:19:55.45
00:20:02.80
00:20:03.70
00:20:09.20
00:20:11.40
00:20:14.50
00:20:16.60
00:20:25.05
00:20:33.95
00:20:38.15
00:20:45.20
00:20:49.75
00:20:56.60
00:21:04.95
00:21:30.90
00:21:44.35
00:22:02.25
00:22:07.80
00:22:09.00
00:22:15.50
00:22:19.90
00:22:22.75
00:22:30.15
00:22:32.85
00:22:41.75
00:23:26.60
00:23:48.00

00:23:49.00
00:25:01.95
00:25:18.40
00:25:30.85

DNF

Brutto
00:10:42.20
00:11:14.00
00:11:53.15
00:12:33.20
00:13:36.15
00:13:46.55
00:14:26.30
00:14:38.35
00:14:51.60
00:15:10.10
00:15:11.05
00:15:11.70
00:15:28.85
00:15:31.65

min/km
30:15

30:18
30:20
30:32
30:38
30:49
30:50
31:00
31:03
31:07
31:10
31:24
31:36
31:44
31:55
32:01
32:12
32:24
33:04
33:26
33:53
34:01
34:04
34:13
34:20
34:24
34:36
34:40
34:53
36:03
36:36

36:38
38:29
38:55
39:13

min/km
16:27
17:16
18:16
19:18
20:55
21:10
22:12
22:30
22:50
23:20
23:21
23:21
23:47
23:52

4/16

km/h

1.6
1.6
15
15



WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, K-Open c.d.

M-ce
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, M-Open

M-ce
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14

Nazwisko i imie

KRUSIK ALEKSANDRA
ROZANSKA JOWANKA
NOWACKA MALGORZATA
RAK AGATA

StUPECKA DOROTA
WOJCIECHOWSKA EMILIA
KUBINSKA MALGORZATA
KSOBIAK ASIA
MACIEJEWSKA KAMILA
KOSZEWSKA AGATA
FALCONNET ANNA
HANCZEWSKA SONIA
MACIEJEWSKA NATALIA
WEGRZYNSKA MONIKA
WOLNIKOWSKA IGA
CZESZUMSKA KAROLINA
SOBEK DOMINIKA
GASIOROWSKA ANNA
BOLT KATARZYNA
GASIOROWSKA MARTA
GUZINSKA KLAUDIA

WISNIEWSKA-KRAWIEC BEATA

SADECKA MONIKA
SZMYCINSKA KINIA

MARACH-NEUMANN MONIKA

WAEDOWSKA NATALIA
MAZANOWSKA EWA
HEJZA-KLIMCZAK MAGDA
ZIENKIEWICZ KRYSTYNA

Nazwisko i imie

WINIATOWSKI PATRYK
PILEWSKI MIKOLA|
KUBINSKI JAKUB
NOWICKI JAKUB
TUROWIEC ADAM
KASTRAU TOMASZ
KRZEWINSKI PATRYK
GWIZDAL MICHAL

FAC KACPER

CIEZKI BARTOSZ
GUMMER ANDRZE|
SZOT MATEUSZ
CZAJKOWSKI ZBYSZEK
HERMELIN WOJCIECH
OLSZEWSKI DAMIAN
KRUCZKOWSKI JAKUB
KOWALIKOWSKI DANIEL
PIEKARSKI MAREK
TADZIK WOJTEK
BENDE CSABA
BARANCZYK ANDRZE)
ZALEWSKI KAMIL
MAGDZIARZ JAKUB

Nr
359
434
408
426
446
494
367
364
385
348
299
323
384
488
498
286
448
306
267
307
320
491
440
461
391
483
395
324
509

Nr
490
419
368
410
476
332
362
321
297
278
318
462
282
325
412
358
353
417
469
256
255
506
389

Klub
AZS UTP
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM
ROWEROWA BRZOZA
TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA
TORUNSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY

SLIMAKI BARCIN

NIEZRZESZONY

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE

KIBICUJEKINI

RUN PASJA

Klub
MUKS 15 BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM
MUKS PIETNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ
UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN

KFC

TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA
BRAK

MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ

KOSZULKISPORTOWE.COM

TRIFORFUN CHOJNICE
RESTAURACJA KING FU BYDGOSZCZ
TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA

AMATEUR

M-scowos¢
MODRAKOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
BARCIN
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BIALE BLOTA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MAKSYMILIANOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
CIELE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
CHOJNICE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
HODMEZOVASARHELY
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
HUN
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
K20
K40
K20
K20
K20
K40
K50
K20
K30
K20
K30
K20
K20
K40
K20
K30
K20
K20
K30
K20
K20
K40
K20
K30
K30
K20
K30
K30
K60+

Kat.
M16
M20
M20
M16
M40
M30
M20
M20
M20
M20
M30
M20
M40
M30
M30
M16
M20
M40
M20
M20
M50
M20
M30

M. kat
9

4

10

11

12

5

13

M. kat

©OWOoOWWARWNSNNOURAWHERENNKEREH
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K/M
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K32
K33
K34
K35
K 36
K37
K38
K39
K40
K41
K 42
K43

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4

M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23

Pianka

Pianka

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

Netto
00:15:31.75
00:15:42.75
00:15:59.95
00:16:21.50
00:16:30.80
00:16:33.25
00:16:51.70
00:17:13.00
00:17:15.00
00:17:24.70
00:17:33.60
00:17:34.35
00:17:57.20
00:18:08.25
00:18:27.15
00:18:27.15
00:18:34.20
00:19:04.25
00:19:06.75
00:19:24.55
00:19:30.30
00:19:33.95
00:19:43.50
00:20:11.40
00:20:14.50
00:20:38.15
00:21:30.90
00:21:44.35
00:23:49.00

Netto
00:09:28.10
00:09:36.85
00:09:44.90
00:09:51.85
00:10:00.50
00:10:00.75
00:10:39.90
00:10:49.85
00:11:05.35
00:11:11.10
00:11:15.75
00:11:25.70
00:11:31.25
00:11:51.60
00:11:55.00
00:12:07.95
00:12:13.95
00:12:17.90
00:12:18.05
00:12:20.50
00:12:23.55
00:12:39.50
00:12:39.70

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:15:31.75
00:15:42.75
00:15:59.95
00:16:21.50
00:16:30.80
00:16:33.25
00:16:51.70
00:17:13.00
00:17:15.00
00:17:24.70
00:17:33.60
00:17:34.35
00:17:57.20
00:18:08.25
00:18:27.15
00:18:27.15
00:18:34.20
00:19:04.25
00:19:06.75
00:19:24.55
00:19:30.30
00:19:33.95
00:19:43.50
00:20:11.40
00:20:14.50
00:20:38.15
00:21:30.90
00:21:44.35
00:23:49.00

Brutto
00:09:28.10
00:09:36.85
00:09:44.90
00:09:51.85
00:10:00.50
00:10:00.75
00:10:39.90
00:10:49.85
00:11:05.35
00:11:11.10
00:11:15.75
00:11:25.70
00:11:31.25
00:11:51.60
00:11:55.00
00:12:07.95
00:12:13.95
00:12:17.90
00:12:18.05
00:12:20.50
00:12:23.55
00:12:39.50
00:12:39.70

min/km
23:52
24:09
24:35
25:09
25:23
25:27
25:55
26:29
26:32
26:46
27:00
27:01
27:36
27:53
28:23
28:23
28:33
29:20
29:23
29:50
30:00
30:04
30:20
31:03
31:07
31:44
33:04
33:26
36:38

min/km
14:33
14:46
14:58
15:09
15:23
15:23
16:23
16:38
17:03
17:12
17:18
17:33
17:43
18:13
18:20
18:38
18:47
18:53
18:55
18:58
19:03
19:27
19:27

5/16

km/h

2.5
2.5
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.3
23
23
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.1
2.1
2.1

2

km/h



WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, M-Open c.d.

M-ce
24

Nazwisko i imie

BUCZEK ROBERT
MIESZCZYK DOMINIK
FRACKOWSKI tUKASZ
WEDEL MACIEJ
KWIATKOWSKI DANIEL
TUBAJA ALBERT

WOLNIKOWSKI BARTLOMIE]

PINKOWSKI KEVIN
TOMASZEWSKI JORDAN
BISTRON ALAN
GOLEMBIEWSKI MAREK
CHEBANENKO YEVHEN
SLEFARSKI JACEK
JANKOWSKI £tUKASZ

BOHDANOWICZ JAROSLAW

SKORECKI ALEKSANDER
PODKOWINSKI RAFAL
GZYL MIKOLA)
BANACH DAWID
RUTKOWSKI TOMASZ
KIDA MACIEJ
CHOJNOWSKI TOMASZ
GRZELCZAK JAKUB
KWIATON MICHAL
KALEK ARTUR
GORSKI MARIAN
BIERYT PRZEMYSLAW
SCHROEDER BARTOSZ
SADOWSKI RAFAL
CYWINSKI PIOTR
KUBIAK SLAWOMIR
£0S DARIUSZ
MAJEWSKI ROBERT
WROBLEWSKI KAROL
WYSOCKI JERZY
MIKULA GRZEGORZ
WOJTOWICZ MARCIN
JUREK KRZYSZTOF
ZNANIECKI WOJCIECH
FOGT MACIEJ
ZBORALA MATEUSZ
SLAWATYCKI JOZEF
BUBACZ ARKADIUSZ
SPRYSZYNSKI MICHAL.
LIPINSKI MARIUSZ
WAWER PIOTR
NURKIEWICZ JAROSEAW
WROBLEWSKI KEWIN
GORECKI LtUKASZ
WENDA DAWID
GODZIK KAMIL
KULBAKA DAWID
REPETA MICHAL
NOWAK ADRIAN
KLIMKOWSKI MATEUSZ
BIELICKI WALDEMAR
DZIADON GRZEGORZ

Nr
270
398
302
486
371
474
499
421
472
264
127
275
466
326
266
444
422
322
254
436
334
276
317

330
312
260
442
441
279
366
383
390
504
505
400
502
516
510
301
507
513
269
452
380
485
411
503
311
487
309
369
430
409

259
294

Klub
REKLAMANAPRZYCZEPIE.PL

AZS COLLEGIUM MEDICUM

KLINIKA TRIATHLONU
KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ

NIEZRZESZONY
ZESPOL SZKOL NR 5 MS BYDGOSZCZ

JTEAM
OLIMPIASPORT
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM

JANUSZE TRIATHLONU 'EXODUS' TEAM

RUN PASJA

CZARNE STOPY.SM
SIARKA TARNOBRZEG

SZKOLA JAZDY 'TOMAS'

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
SZKOtA JAZDY TOMAS
BR DYNAMO SKARPA

KOKO JAMBO | DO PRZODU

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
PLONSK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGPSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
LUBACZOW
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SOLEC KUJAWSKI
BYDGOSZCZ
KORONOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZAMOSC
BYDGOSZCZ
SZUBIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KRUSZYN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
OLIMPIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M16
M20
M20
M20
M40
M30
M16
M30
M20
M40
M20
M30
M30
M50
M20
M20
M30
M20
M40
M30
M30
M30
M20
M40
M50
M20
M16
M30
M30
M40
M50
M30
M20
M50
M40
M30
M50
M30
M30
M20
M16
M30
M20
M50
M20
M40
M16
M30
M20
M40
M30
M20
M20
M20
M20
M40

Kat.

M. kat
6
4
12
13
14
4
7
5
8
15
5
16
9
10
2
17
18
11
19
6
12
13
14
20
7
3
21
6
15
16
8
4
17
22
5
9
18
6
19
20
23
7
21
24
7
25
10
8
22
26
11
23
27
28
29
30
12

K/M
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M51
M 52
M 53
M54
M55
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M78
M 79
M 80

Pianka

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

Netto
00:12:40.40
00:12:41.85
00:12:47.10
00:12:47.95
00:12:55.40
00:12:55.70
00:12:58.55
00:13:01.20
00:13:02.35
00:13:02.65
00:13:08.10
00:13:12.50
00:13:18.15
00:13:20.90
00:13:23.20
00:13:25.80
00:13:26.45
00:13:27.90
00:13:34.95
00:13:47.80
00:13:52.40
00:13:54.95
00:14:05.25
00:14:07.70
00:14:08.90
00:14:10.20
00:14:12.00
00:14:13.55
00:14:19.15
00:14:27.40
00:14:35.80
00:14:36.20
00:14:40.70
00:14:45.95
00:14:47.30
00:14:49.85
00:14:52.90
00:14:56.75
00:15:09.30
00:15:14.65
00:15:14.95
00:15:19.05
00:15:26.35
00:15:26.40
00:15:26.70
00:15:29.60
00:15:34.05
00:15:43.70
00:15:43.80
00:15:45.50
00:15:50.50
00:15:51.05
00:15:53.55
00:15:55.75
00:16:00.55
00:16:04.20
00:16:10.60

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:12:40.40
00:12:41.85
00:12:47.10
00:12:47.95
00:12:55.40
00:12:55.70
00:12:58.55
00:13:01.20
00:13:02.35
00:13:02.65
00:13:08.10
00:13:12.50
00:13:18.15
00:13:20.90
00:13:23.20
00:13:25.80
00:13:26.45
00:13:27.90
00:13:34.95
00:13:47.80
00:13:52.40
00:13:54.95
00:14:05.25
00:14:07.70
00:14:08.90
00:14:10.20
00:14:12.00
00:14:13.55
00:14:19.15
00:14:27.40
00:14:35.80
00:14:36.20
00:14:40.70
00:14:45.95
00:14:47.30
00:14:49.85
00:14:52.90
00:14:56.75
00:15:09.30
00:15:14.65
00:15:14.95
00:15:19.05
00:15:26.35
00:15:26.40
00:15:26.70
00:15:29.60
00:15:34.05
00:15:43.70
00:15:43.80
00:15:45.50
00:15:50.50
00:15:51.05
00:15:53.55
00:15:55.75
00:16:00.55
00:16:04.20
00:16:10.60

min/km
19:29
19:30
19:40
19:40
19:52
19:52
19:56
20:01
20:03
20:03
20:12
20:18
20:27
20:30
20:35
20:38
20:40
20:41
20:52
21:12
21:20
21:23
21:40
21:43
21:44
21:47
21:50
21:52
22:01
22:13
22:26
22:27
22:33
22:41
22:44
22:47
22:52
22:58
23:18
23:26
23:26
2888
23:44
23:44
23:44
23:49
23:56
24:10
24:10
24:13
24:21
24:23
24:26
24:29
24:36
24:43
24:52

6/16

km/h
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3

wwwwww

w

29
2.9
2.9
2.9

2.9
2.8
2.8
2.8

2.8
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.7

2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7

2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6

2.6
2.6
2.5
2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5
2.5
245
2.4
2.4
2.4



WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, M-Open c.d.

M-ce
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Nazwisko i imie
KURDELSKI KAMIL
LEWANDOWSKI OSKAR
SUDOL JACEK
GACKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
LIBERA DAWID
KOLOSSA TOMASZ
KANTORSKI ZBYSEAW
WOJCIUK ARKADIUSZ
TOMALAK TOMASZ
WALCZAK MARIUSZ
WLODARCZAK TOMASZ
GRYCZKA GRZEGORZ
MARZECKI IGNACY
BIERYT KRZYSZTOF
ZNANIECKI MICHAL
OSOWSKI MICHAL
KOBUSINSKI GRZEGORZ

KUBALEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KRAWIEC PATRYK

SZRAJDA MARCIN
GACKOWSKI MIKOLA)
CZAJA ANDRZE)

PALACZ GRZEGORZ
TUCZYNSKI SYLWESTER
SWIATOWY KRYSTIAN
WISNIEWSKI W£ODZIMIERZ
SABACINSKI PRZEMYSEAW
BIERYT ARKADIUSZ

WO)JCIECHOWSKI JAROStAW
GRUBBA PAWEL

WOLSKI MAREK
JANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MOLDOCH FILIP
SZCZEBLEWSKI WITOLD
DZIKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
LIBERA MAKSYMILIAN
TWARDOWSKI WOJCIECH
SOKOLOWSKI TOMASZ
KLISZEWSKI DAMIAN
NIEDBALSKI GRZEGORZ
MARCINIAK ANDRZEJ

KRZYZANOWSKI WOJCIECH

SKUBISZEWSKI DAMIAN
MACIEJEWSKI GRZEGORZ
RYBKA HENRYK
KONIECZNY RAFAL
BERES MARCIN
CZYZNIKIEWICZ PAWEL
POLAKIEWICZ DARIUSZ
BURACZEWSKI ROMAN
MACKIEWICZ MARIUSZ
SKIERA KRZYSZTOF
KRAWIEC MARIUSZ

Nr
370
375
458
303
378
343
331
497
471
480
493
316
393
262
511
415
342

365
356
463
304
517
515
475
467
492
439
261

495
315
500
327
402
460
296
379
477

338
405
392

363

445
386
437
345
258
287
423
274

443
355

Klub

FIDES-TRAVEL BYDGOSZCZ
WWW.KOLOSSA.PL

KERAMZYTOWY PIRAT
POLI-FAX

BBL INOWROCLAW
FLORIAN CHOJNICE

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE

AGENCJA REKLAMOWA POLIFAX
BYDGOSZCZ

CB 163

MOTOTURYSTYKA.COM
HDK POLKOWICE
BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
RUN BYDGOSZCZ

RUN BYDGOSZCZ

POLSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTU PO

TRANSPLANTAC)I

AZS UMK COLLEGIUM MEDICUM W

BYDGOSZCzY
ARMIA CHRYSTUSA

WOOLFIK.PL
KLUB ZDROWIA BYDGOSZCZ

ROLL&RUN #PODEJMIJWYZWANIE

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
WOLA WAPOWSKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
CHOJNICE
NOWY DWOR GM. DABROWA
CHEEMINSKA
BYDGOSZCZ
MAKSYMILIANOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KIELCE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BARCIN
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KRUSZYN
BYDGOSZCZ
tOCHOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSzZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
86-050 SOLEC KUJAWSKI
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
MAKSYMILIANOWO

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M20
M20
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
M30
M40
M50
M40
M20
M20
M30
M40
M20
M60+

M20
M16
M30
M16
M40
M40
M20
M30
M50
M30
M50

M40
M30
M30
M30
M20
M50
M40
M20
M40
M30
M40
M50
M60+

M40

M20
M40
M60+
M16
M30
M20
M50
M50
M30
M40
M40

Kat.

M. kat
31
32
24
13
25
14
8
26
15
9
16
33
34
27
17
35
1

36
9

28
10
18
19
37
29
10
30
11

20
31
32
33
38
12
21
39
22
34
23
13
2

24

40
25
3

11
35
41
14
15
36
26
27

K/M
M 81
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
M9l
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 95
M 96
M 97

M98

M99

M 100
M 101
M 102
M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108

M 109
M 110
M 111
M 112
M 113
M 114
M 115
M 116
M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 121

M 122

M 123
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M 131
M 132
M 133

Pianka

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

Netto
00:16:10.65
00:16:12.55
00:16:18.70
00:16:21.50
00:16:31.45
00:16:32.45
00:16:33.05
00:16:36.40
00:16:41.05
00:16:48.50
00:16:48.60
00:16:57.45
00:17:08.40
00:17:14.85
00:17:20.40
00:17:21.65
00:17:25.80

00:17:29.05
00:17:38.50
00:17:47.10
00:17:48.25
00:17:48.60
00:17:48.95
00:18:07.20
00:18:08.60
00:18:17.25
00:18:24.60
00:18:25.50

00:18:27.80
00:18:36.80
00:18:38.50
00:18:43.80
00:18:54.60
00:19:02.05
00:19:02.65
00:19:04.80
00:19:29.90
00:19:34.20
00:19:37.70
00:19:40.20
00:19:40.65

00:19:40.80

00:19:42.85
00:19:51.50
00:19:55.45
00:20:02.80
00:20:03.70
00:20:09.20
00:20:16.60
00:20:25.05
00:20:33.95
00:20:45.20
00:20:49.75

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:16:10.65
00:16:12.55
00:16:18.70
00:16:21.50
00:16:31.45
00:16:32.45
00:16:33.05
00:16:36.40
00:16:41.05
00:16:48.50
00:16:48.60
00:16:57.45
00:17:08.40
00:17:14.85
00:17:20.40
00:17:21.65
00:17:25.80

00:17:29.05
00:17:38.50
00:17:47.10
00:17:48.25
00:17:48.60
00:17:48.95
00:18:07.20
00:18:08.60
00:18:17.25
00:18:24.60
00:18:25.50

00:18:27.80
00:18:36.80
00:18:38.50
00:18:43.80
00:18:54.60
00:19:02.05
00:19:02.65
00:19:04.80
00:19:29.90
00:19:34.20
00:19:37.70
00:19:40.20
00:19:40.65

00:19:40.80

00:19:42.85
00:19:51.50
00:19:55.45
00:20:02.80
00:20:03.70
00:20:09.20
00:20:16.60
00:20:25.05
00:20:33.95
00:20:45.20
00:20:49.75

min/km
24:52
24:55
25:04
25:09
25:24
25:26
25:27
25:32
25:40
25:50
25:50
26:04
26:21
26:30
26:40
26:41
26:47

26:53
27:07
27:21
27:23
27:23
27:23
27:52
27:53
28:07
28:18
28:20

28:23
28:36
28:40
28:47
29:04
29:16
29:16
29:20
29:58
30:06
30:10
30:15
30:15

30:15

30:18
30:32
30:38
30:49
30:50
31:00
31:10
31:24
31:36
31:55
32:01

7/16

km/h
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
23
23
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.3
2.2
2.2

2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.1
2.1
2.1

2.1
21
2.1
2.1
2.1

2

NNNNNNN

1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
1.9
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M-ce
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148
149

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, 1 Fala

M-ce

0N U A WN P

T el
A WN OO

Nazwisko i imie

ROS SEAWEK

GUZ JAKUB

ROZYCKI MARCIN
GORALCZYK KACPER
MROTEK PIOTR
KORDAS JACEK

WOJCIECHOWSKI WOJCIECH

KIECA ANDRZEJ
DOMINIK JAKUB
KWIATKOWSKI TOMASZ
TOMCZAK WALDEMAR
DOMINIK PIOTR
BAGROWSKI MAREK

FALBA KUBA
SMERLINSKI ROBERT
MIKOLAJSKI KRZYSZTOF
ROZNOWSKI KRZYSZTOF

Nazwisko i imie

MIESZCZYK DOMINIK
PINKOWSKI KEVIN
CHEBANENKO YEVHEN
BANACH DAWID
GORSKI MARIAN
SADOWSKI RAFAL
MIKULA GRZEGORZ
ZNANIECKI WOJCIECH
BUBACZ ARKADIUSZ
SPRYSZYNSKI MICHAL
WAWER PIOTR
ZNANIECKI MICHAL
OSOWSKI MICHAL
KOBUSINSKI GRZEGORZ

HANCZEWSKA SONIA
GACKOWSKI MIKOLA|
MACIEJEWSKA NATALIA
WEGRZYNSKA MONIKA
SZCZEBLEWSKI WITOLD
GASIOROWSKA ANNA
GASIOROWSKA MARTA
KLISZEWSKI DAMIAN
NIEDBALSKI GRZEGORZ
KONIECZNY RAFAL
BERES MARCIN
CZYZNIKIEWICZ PAWEL
SZMYCINSKA KINIA
POLAKIEWICZ DARIUSZ
MACKIEWICZ MARIUSZ
ROS SLAWEK
MAZANOWSKA EWA
GORALCZYK KACPER
KORDAS JACEK

289

290
251

298
447
399
433

398
421
275
254
312
441
400
510
269
452

511
415
342

323
304
384
488
460
306

338
405
345
258
287
461
423
387
432
395
310
347

Klub
ARMIA CHRYSTUSA

KAWUES

UMK COLLEGIUM-MEDICUM
RATOWNICTWO MEDYCZNEPLYWA

AKTYWNABYDGOSZCZ
AMATOR

WWW.SZPITALESKULAP.PL

Klub

SIARKA TARNOBRZEG

BBL INOWROCLAW
FLORIAN CHOJNICE

NIEZRZESZONY
MOTOTURYSTYKA.COM

RUN BYDGOSZCZ

WOOLFIK.PL
KIBICUJEKINI

KLUB ZDROWIA BYDGOSZCZ

ARMIA CHRYSTUSA
RUN PASJA

M-scowos¢
NOWA WIES WILEKA
SILNO
GOSTYNIN
DZIEMIONNA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCzZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCzZ
BYDGOSzZCz
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSzZCz
JANOWO/K DABROWY
CHELMINSKIE)
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCzZ
BYDGOSzZCz
BYDGOSzZCZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSzZCzZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSzZCz
SOLEC KUJAWSKI
BYDGOSzCz
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
OLIMPIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
CHOJNICE

NOWY DWOR GM. DABROWA

CHEEMINSKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
£OCHOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
86-050 SOLEC KUJAWSKI
TORUN
NOWA WIES WILEKA
BYDGOSZCZ
DZIEMIONNA
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M20
M16
M20
M20
M40
M20
M30
M40
M20
M50
M40
M40
M60+

M30
M30
M20
M50

M16
M16
M20
M20
M50
M30
M40
M30
M30
M20
M20
M40
M20
M60+

K20
M16
K20
K40
M50
K20
K20
M40
M50
M16
M30
M20
K30
M50
M30
M20
K30
M20
M20

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
42
12
43
44
28
45
37
29
46
16
30
31
4

38
39
47

M. kat

16
19

15

19
21
24
25
17
35

15
10
16

12
19
20
23
13
11
35
41

14
36
42

44
45

K/M
M 134
M 135
M 136
M 137
M 138
M 139
M 140
M 141
M 142
M 143
M 144
M 145
M 146

M 147
M 148
M 149

K/M
M 25
M 31
M35
M 42
M 49
M52
M 59
M 62
M 66
M 67
M 69
M 95
M 96
M 97

K26
M 101
K27
K28
M 114
K32
K 34
M 119
M 120
M 126
M 127
M 128
K38
M 129
M 131
M 134
K41
M 137
M 139

Pianka

Pianka

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

Netto
00:20:56.60
00:21:04.95
00:22:02.25
00:22:07.80
00:22:09.00
00:22:15.50
00:22:19.90
00:22:22.75
00:22:30.15
00:22:32.85
00:22:41.75
00:23:26.60
00:23:48.00

00:25:01.95
00:25:18.40
00:25:30.85

DNF

Netto
00:12:41.85
00:13:01.20
00:13:12.50
00:13:34.95
00:14:10.20
00:14:19.15
00:14:49.85
00:15:09.30
00:15:26.35
00:15:26.40
00:15:29.60
00:17:20.40
00:17:21.65
00:17:25.80

00:17:34.35
00:17:48.25
00:17:57.20
00:18:08.25
00:19:02.05
00:19:04.25
00:19:24.55
00:19:37.70
00:19:40.20
00:20:02.80
00:20:03.70
00:20:09.20
00:20:11.40
00:20:16.60
00:20:33.95
00:20:56.60
00:21:30.90
00:22:07.80
00:22:15.50

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:20:56.60
00:21:04.95
00:22:02.25
00:22:07.80
00:22:09.00
00:22:15.50
00:22:19.90
00:22:22.75
00:22:30.15
00:22:32.85
00:22:41.75
00:23:26.60
00:23:48.00

00:25:01.95
00:25:18.40
00:25:30.85

DNF

Brutto
00:12:41.85
00:13:01.20
00:13:12.50
00:13:34.95
00:14:10.20
00:14:19.15
00:14:49.85
00:15:09.30
00:15:26.35
00:15:26.40
00:15:29.60
00:17:20.40
00:17:21.65
00:17:25.80

00:17:34.35
00:17:48.25
00:17:57.20
00:18:08.25
00:19:02.05
00:19:04.25
00:19:24.55
00:19:37.70
00:19:40.20
00:20:02.80
00:20:03.70
00:20:09.20
00:20:11.40
00:20:16.60
00:20:33.95
00:20:56.60
00:21:30.90
00:22:07.80
00:22:15.50

min/km
32:12
32:24
33:53
34:01
34:04
34:13
34:20
34:24
34:36
34:40
34:53
36:03
36:36

38:29
38:55
39:13

min/km
19:30
20:01
20:18
20:52
21:47
22:01
22:47
23:18
23:44
23:44
23:49
26:40
26:41
26:47

27:01
27:23
27:36
27:53
29:16
29:20
29:50
30:10
30:15
30:49
30:50
31:00
31:03
31:10
31:36
32:12
33:04
34:01
34:13

8/16

km/h
1.9
1.9
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.6

1.6
15
15

km/h
3.1

28

2.7
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.3
2.2
2.2



WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, 1 Fala c.d.

M-ce
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Nazwisko i imie
WOJCIECHOWSKI WOJCIECH
KWIATKOWSKI TOMASZ
TOMCZAK WALDEMAR
ZIENKIEWICZ KRYSTYNA
FALBA KUBA
SMERLINSKI ROBERT
MIKOLA|SKI KRZYSZTOF

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, 2 Fala

M-ce

0N U A WN

Pl el el T el =
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20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35

Nazwisko i imie
BISTRON ALAN
BISKUPSKA RITA
RONKIEWICZ DOROTA
£0$ DARIUSZ
KOTWICA ALEKSANDRA
WYSOCKI JERZY
MATUSZEWSKA AGNIESZKA
NOWAK ADRIAN
NOWACKA MALGORZATA
LEWANDOWSKI OSKAR
WOJCIECHOWSKA EMILIA
KUBINSKA MALGORZATA
KSOBIAK ASIA
BIERYT KRZYSZTOF
KUBALEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
FALCONNET ANNA
SZRAJDA MARCIN
WISNIEWSKI WEODZIMIERZ
BIERYT ARKADIUSZ

WOJCIECHOWSKI JAROSEAW
SOBEK DOMINIKA

MOLDOCH FILIP

DZIKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
LIBERA MAKSYMILIAN

BOLT KATARZYNA
TWARDOWSKI WOJCIECH
GUZINSKA KLAUDIA
WISNIEWSKA-KRAWIEC BEATA
SKUBISZEWSKI DAMIAN
MACIEJEWSKI GRZEGORZ
MARACH-NEUMANN MONIKA
BURACZEWSKI ROMAN
ROZYCKI MARCIN

KIECA ANDRZE]

BAGROWSKI MAREK

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, 3 Fala

M-ce
1
2

Nazwisko i imie
SZOT MATEUSZ
HERMELIN WOJCIECH

Nr
496
372
473
509
298
447
399

264
263
431
383
351
505
394
409
408
375
494
367
364
262
365
299

492
261

495
448
402
296
379
267
4717
320
491
445
386
391
274
435
335
251

462
325

Klub
KAWUES
AKTYWNABYDGOSZCZ
AMATOR

Klub

NIEZRZESZONY
KLINIKA TRIATHLONU
SPORT FACTORY

CZARNE STOPY.SM

ROWEROWA BRZOZA

POLI-FAX

AGENCJA REKLAMOWA POLIFAX
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE

HDK POLKOWICE
BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
RUN BYDGOSZCZ

ARMIA CHRYSTUSA

UMK COLLEGIUM-MEDICUM
RATOWNICTWO MEDYCZNEPLYWA

Klub

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCzZ

M-scowos¢
PLONSK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZAMOSC
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WOLA WAPOWSKA
BYDGOSZCZ
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MAKSYMILIANOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

CIELE

BYDGOSZCZ
GOSTYNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
JANOWO/K DABROWY
CHELMINSKIE)

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kat.

M30
M50
M40
K60+
M30
M30
M20

Kat.

M20
K20
K40
M50
K20
M50
K30
M20
K20
M20
K40
K50
K20
M30
M20
K30
M30
M50
M50

M40
K20
M20
M40
M20
K30
M40
K20
K40
M20
M40
K30
M50
M20
M40
M60+

Kat.

M20
M30

37
16
30
1

38
39
47

20
18
38
21
39

22
21

40
25

15
43
29

kat

. kat

kat

K/M
M 140
M 143
M 144
K43
M 147
M 148
M 149

K/M
M33
K5
K6
M55
K8
M58
K11
M 77
K17
M 82
K20
K21
K22
M 94
M98
K25
M 100
M 106
M 108

M 109
K31
M 113
M 115
M 116
K33
M 117
K35
K36
M 123
M 124
K39
M 130
M 136
M 141
M 146

K/M
M 12
M 14

Pianka

Pianka

Pianka

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

Netto
00:22:19.90
00:22:32.85
00:22:41.75
00:23:49.00
00:25:01.95
00:25:18.40
00:25:30.85

Netto
00:13:02.65
00:13:36.15
00:13:46.55
00:14:36.20
00:14:38.35
00:14:47.30
00:15:11.05
00:15:55.75
00:15:59.95
00:16:12.55
00:16:33.25
00:16:51.70
00:17:13.00
00:17:14.85
00:17:29.05
00:17:33.60
00:17:47.10
00:18:17.25
00:18:25.50

00:18:27.80
00:18:34.20
00:18:54.60
00:19:02.65
00:19:04.80
00:19:06.75
00:19:29.90
00:19:30.30
00:19:33.95
00:19:42.85
00:19:51.50
00:20:14.50
00:20:25.05
00:22:02.25
00:22:22.75
00:23:48.00

Netto
00:11:25.70
00:11:51.60

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:22:19.90
00:22:32.85
00:22:41.75
00:23:49.00
00:25:01.95
00:25:18.40
00:25:30.85

Brutto
00:13:02.65
00:13:36.15
00:13:46.55
00:14:36.20
00:14:38.35
00:14:47.30
00:15:11.05
00:15:55.75
00:15:59.95
00:16:12.55
00:16:33.25
00:16:51.70
00:17:13.00
00:17:14.85
00:17:29.05
00:17:33.60
00:17:47.10
00:18:17.25
00:18:25.50

00:18:27.80
00:18:34.20
00:18:54.60
00:19:02.65
00:19:04.80
00:19:06.75
00:19:29.90
00:19:30.30
00:19:33.95
00:19:42.85
00:19:51.50
00:20:14.50
00:20:25.05
00:22:02.25
00:22:22.75
00:23:48.00

Brutto
00:11:25.70
00:11:51.60

min/km
34:20
34:40
34:53
36:38
38:29
38:55
39:13

min/km
20:03
20:55
21:10
22:27
22:30
22:44
23:21
24:29
24:35
24:55
25:27
25:55
26:29
26:30
26:53
27:00
27:21
28:07
28:20

28:23
28:33
29:04
29:16
29:20
29:23
29:58
30:00
30:04
30:18
30:32
31:07
31:24
33:53
34:24
36:36

min/km
17:33
18:13

9/16

km/h
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.6
1.6
1.5
1.5

km/h

2.9
2.8
2.7
2.7
2.6
2.6
285
2.4
2.4

2.3
2.3
2.3
2.2

2.2
2.1
2.1

2.1
2.1
2.1

NNNNNN

N

1.9
1.9
1.8
1.7
1.6

km/h
3.4
8BS



WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, 3 Fala c.d.

M-ce

© o~ U bW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, 4 Fala

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

BENDE CSABA
BARANCZYK ANDRZE)
FRACKOWSKI £tUKASZ
KWIATON MICHAL
BIERYT PRZEMYSELAW
STRZELECKA OLA

FOGT MACIEJ
SLAWATYCKI JOZEF
LIPINSKI MARIUSZ
STYLO-LASKOWSKA ANITA
NITKA DOMINIKA
NURKIEWICZ JAROSEAW
GODZIK KAMIL
KULBAKA DAWID
REPETA MICHAL

SUDOL JACEK

RAK AGATA

LIBERA DAWID
KOLOSSA TOMASZ
KANTORSKI ZBYSEAW
TOMALAK TOMASZ
WELODARCZAK TOMASZ
GRYCZKA GRZEGORZ
MARZECKI IGNACY
MACIEJEWSKA KAMILA
KOSZEWSKA AGATA
KRAWIEC PATRYK
CZAJA ANDRZE)
SWIATOWY KRYSTIAN
WOLNIKOWSKA IGA
CZESZUMSKA KAROLINA
WOLSKI MAREK
MARCINIAK ANDRZE|

RYBKA HENRYK
WALDOWSKA NATALIA
HEJZA-KLIMCZAK MAGDA
MROTEK PIOTR

DOMINIK JAKUB

DOMINIK PIOTR

Nazwisko i imie

JURCZYK JUSTYNA
OLSZEWSKI DAMIAN
TADZIK WOJTEK
CZAPIEWSKA TINA
BUCZEK ROBERT
TOMASZEWSKI JORDAN
GOLEMBIEWSKI MAREK
SLEFARSKI JACEK
PODKOWINSKI RAFAL
GZYL MIKOLA)
RUTKOWSKI TOMASZ
KIDA MACIE)

Nr
256
255
302
373
260
454
301
513
380
456
407
411
309
369

316

517

286
500
392

437
483
324
404
289

329
412
469
283
270
472
127
466
422
322
436
334

Klub
AMATEUR

AZS COLLEGIUM MEDICUM

BR DYNAMO SKARPA

TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA
FIDES-TRAVEL BYDGOSZCZ
WWW.KOLOSSA.PL

KERAMZYTOWY PIRAT

SLIMAKI BARCIN

POLSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTU PO
TRANSPLANTAC)I

Klub
KOSZULKISPORTOWE.COM
TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA
KLINIKA TRIATHLONU BYDGOSZCZ
REKLAMANAPRZYCZEPIE.PL

ZESPOL SZKOL NR 5 MS BYDGOSZCZ

JANUSZE TRIATHLONU 'EXODUS' TEAM

M-scowos¢
HODMEZOVASARHELY
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SOLEC KUJAWSKI
KRUSZYN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BARCIN
BYDGOSZCZ
MAKSYMILIANOWO
KIELCE
BARCIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BIALE BLOTA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢

BYTOM
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
LUBACZOW

Kraj
HUN
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M20
M50
M20
M20
M20
K20
M30
M16
M50
K30
K20
M40
M40
M30
M20
M30
K20
M30
M40
M50
M40
M40
M20
M20
K30
K20
M16
M40
M30
K20
K30
M30
M60+

M60+
K20
K30
M40
M20
M40

K20
M30
M20
K20
M30
M30
M40
M30
M20
M30
M40
M30

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
10

1

12

20

21

7

20

M. kat

P EH OU oo WwwowhAN
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)
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K/M
M 20
M21
M 26
M 47
M50
K10
M 63
M 65
M 68
K13
K14
M 70
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 83
K18
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 89
Mol
M 92
M 93
K23
K24
M99
M 102
M 105
K29
K30
M 111
M 121

M 125
K 40
K42
M 138
M 142
M 145

K/M
K3
M 15
M19
K4
M24
M 32
M 34
M 36
M40
M 41
M43
M 44

Pianka

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

Pianka

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

Netto
00:12:20.50
00:12:23.55
00:12:47.10
00:14:07.70
00:14:12.00
00:15:10.10
00:15:14.65
00:15:19.05
00:15:26.70
00:15:28.85
00:15:31.65
00:15:34.05
00:15:50.50
00:15:51.05
00:15:53.55
00:16:18.70
00:16:21.50
00:16:31.45
00:16:32.45
00:16:33.05
00:16:41.05
00:16:48.60
00:16:57.45
00:17:08.40
00:17:15.00
00:17:24.70
00:17:38.50
00:17:48.60
00:18:08.60
00:18:27.15
00:18:27.15
00:18:38.50
00:19:40.65

00:19:55.45
00:20:38.15
00:21:44.35
00:22:09.00
00:22:30.15
00:23:26.60

Netto
00:11:53.15
00:11:55.00
00:12:18.05
00:12:33.20
00:12:40.40
00:13:02.35
00:13:08.10
00:13:18.15
00:13:26.45
00:13:27.90
00:13:47.80
00:13:52.40

Brutto
00:12:20.50
00:12:23.55
00:12:47.10
00:14:07.70
00:14:12.00
00:15:10.10
00:15:14.65
00:15:19.05
00:15:26.70
00:15:28.85
00:15:31.65
00:15:34.05
00:15:50.50
00:15:51.05
00:15:53.55
00:16:18.70
00:16:21.50
00:16:31.45
00:16:32.45
00:16:33.05
00:16:41.05
00:16:48.60
00:16:57.45
00:17:08.40
00:17:15.00
00:17:24.70
00:17:38.50
00:17:48.60
00:18:08.60
00:18:27.15
00:18:27.15
00:18:38.50
00:19:40.65

00:19:55.45
00:20:38.15
00:21:44.35
00:22:09.00
00:22:30.15
00:23:26.60

Brutto
00:11:53.15
00:11:55.00
00:12:18.05
00:12:33.20
00:12:40.40
00:13:02.35
00:13:08.10
00:13:18.15
00:13:26.45
00:13:27.90
00:13:47.80
00:13:52.40

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
18:58
19:03
19:40
21:43
21:50
23:20
23:26
23:33
23:44
23:47
23:52
23:56
24:21
24:23
24:26
25:04
25:09
25:24
25:26
25:27
25:40
25:50
26:04
26:21
26:32
26:46
27:07
27:23
27:53
28:23
28:23
28:40
30:15

30:38
31:44
33:26
34.04
34:36
36:03

min/km
18:16
18:20
18:55
19:18
19:29
20:03
20:12
20:27
20:40
20:41
21:12
21:20

10/16

km/h

3.2
3.1
3.1
2.8
2.7
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.3
2.3
2.3
23
23
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.1
2.1
2.1

2

1.9
1.8
1.8
1.7
1.7

km/h



WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, 4 Fala c.d.

M-ce
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, 5 Fala

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

CHOJNOWSKI TOMASZ
GRZELCZAK JAKUB

KALEK ARTUR

FILIPOWICZ PATRYCJA
CYWINSKI PIOTR

KUBIAK SLAWOMIR
MAJEWSKI ROBERT
KONOPACKA KAMILA
WOJTOWICZ MARCIN
CZAJKOWSKA MALGORZATA
ZBORALA MATEUSZ
KRUSIK ALEKSANDRA
WENDA DAWID
KLIMKOWSKI MATEUSZ
BIELICKI WALDEMAR
DZIADON GRZEGORZ
KURDELSKI KAMIL
GACKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
StUPECKA DOROTA
WOJCIUK ARKADIUSZ
WALCZAK MARIUSZ
TUCZYNSKI SYLWESTER
SABACINSKI PRZEMYSEAW
SOKOLOWSKI TOMASZ
KRZYZANOWSKI WOJCIECH

SADECKA MONIKA
KRAWIEC MARIUSZ
ROZNOWSKI KRZYSZTOF

Nazwisko i imie

WINIATOWSKI PATRYK
PILEWSKI MIKOLA|
KUBINSKI JAKUB
NOWICKI JAKUB
TUROWIEC ADAM
KASTRAU TOMASZ
KRZEWINSKI PATRYK
KRUSZCZYNSKA JULIA
GWIZDAL MICHAL

FAC KACPER

CIEZKI BARTOSZ
PERTEK IZABELA
GUMMER ANDRZE)
CZAJKOWSKI ZBYSZEK
KRUCZKOWSKI JAKUB
KOWALIKOWSKI DANIEL
PIEKARSKI MAREK
ZALEWSKI KAMIL
MAGDZIARZ JAKUB
WEDEL MACIEJ
KWIATKOWSKI DANIEL
TUBAJA ALBERT
WOLNIKOWSKI BARTLOMIE]

Nr
276
317
330
300
279
366
390
346
502
281
507
359
487
337
259
294
370
303
446
497
480
475
439

363

440
355
433

490
419
368
410
476
332
362
360
321
297
278
416
318
282

858
417
506
389
486
371
474
499

Klub

RUN PASJA
MEDI TEAM

SZKOLA JAZDY 'TOMAS'
AZS UTP
SZKOLA JAZDY TOMAS

KOKO JAMBO | DO PRZODU

TORUNSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE

AZS UMK COLLEGIUM MEDICUM W
BYDGOSZCZY

WWW.SZPITALESKULAP.PL

Klub
MUKS 15 BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM
MUKS PIETNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ
UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN

KFC

W.M BARS GORZOW WLKP
TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA
BRAK

MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ

TRIFORFUN CHOJNICE
RESTAURACJA KING FU BYDGOSZCZ

KLINIKA TRIATHLONU
KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MODRAKOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
MAKSYMILIANOWO
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
CHOJNICE
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M30
M40
K20
M30
M40
M30
K40
M30
K40
M20
K20
M20
M20
M20
M40
M20
M40
K20
M30
M50
M20
M30
M30
M40

K20
M40
M50

M16
M20
M20
M16
M40
M30
M20
K16
M20
M20
M20
K20
M30
M40
M16
M20
M40
M20
M30
M20
M20
M40
M30

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
13
14
7
5
16
8
17
2
18
3
23
9
26
29
30
12
31
13
12
26
9
37
30
34
24

22
27

M. kat
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K/M
M 45
M 46
M 48
K7
M53
M 54
M 56
K9
M 60
K12
M 64
K15
M73
M78
M79
M 80
M 81
M 84
K19
M 88
M 90
M 104
M 107
M 118
M 122

K37
M 133

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4

M6
M7
K1
M8

M 10
K2

M11
M13
M 16
M17
M18
M 22
M 23
M 27
M 28
M29
M 30

Pianka

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

Pianka

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

Netto
00:13:54.95
00:14:05.25
00:14:08.90
00:14:26.30
00:14:27.40
00:14:35.80
00:14:40.70
00:14:51.60
00:14:52.90
00:15:11.70
00:15:14.95
00:15:31.75
00:15:45.50
00:16:00.55
00:16:04.20
00:16:10.60
00:16:10.65
00:16:21.50
00:16:30.80
00:16:36.40
00:16:48.50
00:18:07.20
00:18:24.60
00:19:34.20
00:19:40.80

00:19:43.50
00:20:49.75
DNF

Netto
00:09:28.10
00:09:36.85
00:09:44.90
00:09:51.85
00:10:00.50
00:10:00.75
00:10:39.90
00:10:42.20
00:10:49.85
00:11:05.35
00:11:11.10
00:11:14.00
00:11:15.75
00:11:31.25
00:12:07.95
00:12:13.95
00:12:17.90
00:12:39.50
00:12:39.70
00:12:47.95
00:12:55.40
00:12:55.70
00:12:58.55

Brutto
00:13:54.95
00:14:05.25
00:14:08.90
00:14:26.30
00:14:27.40
00:14:35.80
00:14:40.70
00:14:51.60
00:14:52.90
00:15:11.70
00:15:14.95
00:15:31.75
00:15:45.50
00:16:00.55
00:16:04.20
00:16:10.60
00:16:10.65
00:16:21.50
00:16:30.80
00:16:36.40
00:16:48.50
00:18:07.20
00:18:24.60
00:19:34.20
00:19:40.80

00:19:43.50
00:20:49.75
DNF

Brutto
00:09:28.10
00:09:36.85
00:09:44.90
00:09:51.85
00:10:00.50
00:10:00.75
00:10:39.90
00:10:42.20
00:10:49.85
00:11:05.35
00:11:11.10
00:11:14.00
00:11:15.75
00:11:31.25
00:12:07.95
00:12:13.95
00:12:17.90
00:12:39.50
00:12:39.70
00:12:47.95
00:12:55.40
00:12:55.70
00:12:58.55

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
21:23
21:40
21:44
22:12
22:13
22:26
22:33
22:50
22:52
23:21
23:26
23:52
24:13
24:36
24:43
24:52
24:52
25:09
25:23
25:32
25:50
27:52
28:18
30:06
30:15

30:20
32:.01

min/km
14:33
14:46
14:58
15:09
15:23
15:23
16:23
16:27
16:38
17:03
17:12
17:16
17:18
17:43
18:38
18:47
18:53
19:27
19:27
19:40
19:52
19:52
19:56

11/16

km/h
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.5
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.3
2.3
2.2
2.1

km/h
4.1
4.1

3.9
3.9
3.7
3.6
3.6

35
3.5
3.5
3.4

3.2
3.2
3l
3.1
31



M-ce Nazwisko i imie

24 JANKOWSKI LUKASZ
25 BOHDANOWICZ JAROSEAW
26 SKORECKI ALEKSANDER
27 SCHROEDER BARTOSZ
28 WROBLEWSKI KAROL

29 JUREK KRZYSZTOF

30 ROZANSKA JOWANKA

31 WROBLEWSKI KEWIN

32 GORECKI LUKASZ

33 PALACZ GRZEGORZ

34 GRUBBA PAWEL

35 JANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
36 SKIERA KRZYSZTOF

37 GUZ JAKUB

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, K16

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

1 KRUSZCZYNSKA JULIA

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, M16

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

WINIATOWSKI PATRYK
NOWICKI JAKUB
KRUCZKOWSKI JAKUB
MIESZCZYK DOMINIK
PINKOWSKI KEVIN
SCHROEDER BARTOSZ
SLAWATYCKI JOZEF
WROBLEWSKI KEWIN
KRAWIEC PATRYK
GACKOWSKI MIKOLA|
KONIECZNY RAFAL
GUZ JAKUB

© O ~NOU R WN
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WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, K20

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

PERTEK IZABELA
JURCZYK JUSTYNA
CZAPIEWSKA TINA
BISKUPSKA RITA
FILIPOWICZ PATRYCJA
KOTWICA ALEKSANDRA
STRZELECKA OLA
NITKA DOMINIKA
KRUSIK ALEKSANDRA
10 NOWACKA MALGORZATA
11 RAK AGATA

12 StUPECKA DOROTA

13 KSOBIAK ASIA

© 0O ~NOoOU R WN -

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, 5 Fala c.d.

Nr
326
266
444
442
504
516
434
503
311
515
315
327
443
319

Nr
360

490
410
358
398
421
442
513
503
356
304
345
319

416
329
283
263
300
351
454
407
359
408
426
446
364

Klub

JTEAM
OLIMPIASPORT
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM

BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE

CB 163
ROLL&RUN #PODEJMIJWYZWANIE

Klub
W.M BARS GORZOW WLKP

Klub
MUKS 15 BYDGOSZCZ
MUKS PIETNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ

Klub

KLINIKA TRIATHLONU BYDGOSZCZ
KLINIKA TRIATHLONU

AZS UTP

ROWEROWA BRZOZA

TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA
TORUNSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY

M-scowos¢
BYDGPSZCzZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KORONOWO
SZUBIN
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSzZCzZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSzZCzZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
KRUSZYN
BYDGOSzZCZ
SILNO

M-scowos¢
GRUDZIADZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KORONOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
MAKSYMILIANOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
SILNO

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYTOM
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SOLEC KUJAWSKI
BYDGOSZCZ
MODRAKOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M50
M20
M16
M20
M50
K40
M16
M30
M40
M30
M30
M40
M16

K16

M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
10
2
17
6
22
6
4
8
22
19
31
33
26
12

M. kat

M. kat
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M. kat
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K/M
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 51
M 57
M 61
K16
M71
M 72
M 103
M 110
M 112
M 132
M 135

K/M
K1

K/M
M1
M4
M 16
M 25
M31
M 51
M 65
M71
M99
M 101
M 126
M 135

K/M
K2
K3
K4
K5
K7

K10
K14
K15
K17
K18
K19
K22

Pianka

Pianka

Pianka

Pianka

Netto
PIANKA  00:13:20.90
PIANKA 00:13:23.20
PIANKA  00:13:25.80
00:14:13.55
00:14:45.95
00:14:56.75
00:15:42.75
00:15:43.70
00:15:43.80
00:17:48.95
00:18:36.80
PIANKA 00:18:43.80
PIANKA  00:20:45.20
00:21:04.95

Netto
00:10:42.20

Netto
00:09:28.10
00:09:51.85
00:12:07.95
00:12:41.85
00:13:01.20
00:14:13.55

PIANKA  00:15:19.05
00:15:43.70
00:17:38.50
00:17:48.25
00:20:02.80
00:21:04.95

Netto
00:11:14.00
00:11:53.15
00:12:33.20

PIANKA 00:13:36.15
00:14:26.30
00:14:38.35
00:15:10.10
00:15:31.65
00:15:31.75
00:15:59.95
00:16:21.50

PIANKA 00:16:30.80
00:17:13.00

Brutto
00:13:20.90
00:13:23.20
00:13:25.80
00:14:13.55
00:14:45.95
00:14:56.75
00:15:42.75
00:15:43.70
00:15:43.80
00:17:48.95
00:18:36.80
00:18:43.80
00:20:45.20
00:21:04.95

Brutto
00:10:42.20

Brutto
00:09:28.10
00:09:51.85
00:12:07.95
00:12:41.85
00:13:01.20
00:14:13.55
00:15:19.05
00:15:43.70
00:17:38.50
00:17:48.25
00:20:02.80
00:21:04.95

Brutto
00:11:14.00
00:11:53.15
00:12:33.20
00:13:36.15
00:14:26.30
00:14:38.35
00:15:10.10
00:15:31.65
00:15:31.75
00:15:59.95
00:16:21.50
00:16:30.80
00:17:13.00

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
20:30
20:35
20:38
21:52
22:41
22:58
24:09
24:10
24:10
27:23
28:36
28:47
31:55
32:24

min/km
16:27

min/km
14:33
15:09
18:38
19:30
20:01
21:52
23:33
24:10
27:07
27:23
30:49
32:24

min/km
17:16
18:16
19:18
20:55
22:12
22:30
23:20
23:52
23:52
24:35
25:09
25:23
26:29

12/16

km/h
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.7
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.2
2.1
2.1
1.9
1.9

km/h
3.6

km/h
4.1

3.2
31

2.7
2.5

2.2
2.2
1.9
1.9

km/h
3.5
33
3.1
2.9
2.7

2.6
2.5
2.5
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.3



WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, K20 c.d.

M-ce
14

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, M20

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

KOSZEWSKA AGATA
HANCZEWSKA SONIA
MACIEJEWSKA NATALIA
WOLNIKOWSKA IGA
SOBEK DOMINIKA
GASIOROWSKA ANNA
GASIOROWSKA MARTA
GUZINSKA KLAUDIA
SADECKA MONIKA
WAEDOWSKA NATALIA

Nazwisko i imie

PILEWSKI MIKOLA|
KUBINSKI JAKUB
KRZEWINSKI PATRYK
GWIZDAL MICHAL

FAC KACPER

CIEZKI BARTOSZ

SZOT MATEUSZ
KOWALIKOWSKI DANIEL
TADZIK WOJTEK
BENDE CSABA
ZALEWSKI KAMIL
FRACKOWSKI LUKASZ
WEDEL MACIEJ
KWIATKOWSKI DANIEL
BISTRON ALAN
CHEBANENKO YEVHEN
SKORECKI ALEKSANDER
PODKOWINSKI RAFAL
BANACH DAWID
KWIATON MICHAL
BIERYT PRZEMYSLAW
WROBLEWSKI KAROL
ZBORALA MATEUSZ
SPRYSZYNSKI MICHAL
WAWER PIOTR

WENDA DAWID
REPETA MICHAL
NOWAK ADRIAN
KLIMKOWSKI MATEUSZ
BIELICKI WALDEMAR
KURDELSKI KAMIL
LEWANDOWSKI OSKAR
GRYCZKA GRZEGORZ
MARZECKI IGNACY
OSOWSKI MICHAL
KUBALEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
TUCZYNSKI SYLWESTER
MOLDOCH FILIP
LIBERA MAKSYMILIAN
SKUBISZEWSKI DAMIAN
CZYZNIKIEWICZ PAWEL
ROS SLAWEK

Nr
348
323
384
498
448
306
307
320
440
483

419
368

321
297
278
462
353
469
256
506
302
486
371
264
275
444
422
254
373
260
504
507
452
485
487
430
409
337
259
370
375
316
393
415
365
475
402

445
287
432

Klub

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE

Klub
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM
KFC
TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA
BRAK
MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ
TRIFORFUN CHOJNICE
TECHNIKA ZWYCIESTWA
AMATEUR
AZS COLLEGIUM MEDICUM

KLINIKA TRIATHLONU
NIEZRZESZONY

BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM

SZKOLA JAZDY 'TOMAS'

SZKOtA JAZDY TOMAS

KOKO JAMBO | DO PRZODU

KERAMZYTOWY PIRAT
FLORIAN CHOJNICE
BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
ARMIA CHRYSTUSA

WOOLFIK.PL
ARMIA CHRYSTUSA

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCzZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCzZ
BYDGOSzZCz

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WROCLAW
CHOJNICE
BYDGOSZCZ
HODMEZOVASARHELY
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
PLONSK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SZUBIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WOLA WAPOWSKA
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
CHOJNICE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWA WIES WILEKA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
HUN
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat
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K/M Pianka
K24
K26
K27
K29
K31
K32
K34
K35
K37
K40

K/M Pianka
M2
M3
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M12
M 17
M 19
M 20
M 22
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 33
M 35
M 39
M 40
M 42
M 47
M 50
M 57
M 64
M 67
M 69
M73
M 76
M 77
M 78
M 79
M 81
M 82
M 92
M 93
M 96
M 98
M 104
M 113
M 116
M 123
M 128
M 134

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

Netto
00:17:24.70
00:17:34.35
00:17:57.20
00:18:27.15
00:18:34.20
00:19:04.25
00:19:24.55
00:19:30.30
00:19:43.50
00:20:38.15

Netto
00:09:36.85
00:09:44.90
00:10:39.90
00:10:49.85
00:11:05.35
00:11:11.10
00:11:25.70
00:12:13.95
00:12:18.05
00:12:20.50
00:12:39.50
00:12:47.10
00:12:47.95
00:12:55.40
00:13:02.65
00:13:12.50
00:13:25.80
00:13:26.45
00:13:34.95
00:14:07.70
00:14:12.00
00:14:45.95
00:15:14.95
00:15:26.40
00:15:29.60
00:15:45.50
00:15:53.55
00:15:55.75
00:16:00.55
00:16:04.20
00:16:10.65
00:16:12.55
00:16:57.45
00:17:08.40
00:17:21.65
00:17:29.05
00:18:07.20
00:18:54.60
00:19:04.80
00:19:42.85
00:20:09.20
00:20:56.60

Brutto
00:17:24.70
00:17:34.35
00:17:57.20
00:18:27.15
00:18:34.20
00:19:04.25
00:19:24.55
00:19:30.30
00:19:43.50
00:20:38.15

Brutto
00:09:36.85
00:09:44.90
00:10:39.90
00:10:49.85
00:11:05.35
00:11:11.10
00:11:25.70
00:12:13.95
00:12:18.05
00:12:20.50
00:12:39.50
00:12:47.10
00:12:47.95
00:12:55.40
00:13:02.65
00:13:12.50
00:13:25.80
00:13:26.45
00:13:34.95
00:14:07.70
00:14:12.00
00:14:45.95
00:15:14.95
00:15:26.40
00:15:29.60
00:15:45.50
00:15:53.55
00:15:55.75
00:16:00.55
00:16:04.20
00:16:10.65
00:16:12.55
00:16:57.45
00:17:08.40
00:17:21.65
00:17:29.05
00:18:07.20
00:18:54.60
00:19:04.80
00:19:42.85
00:20:09.20
00:20:56.60

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
26:46
27:01
27:36
28:23
28:33
29:20
29:50
30:00
30:20
31:44

min/km
14:46
14:58
16:23
16:38
17:03
17:12
17:33
18:47
18:55
18:58
19:27
19:40
19:40
19:52
20:03
20:18
20:38
20:40
20:52
21:43
21:50
22:41
23:26
23:44
23:49
24:13
24:26
24:29
24:36
24:43
24:52
24:55
26:04
26:21
26:41
26:53
27:52
29:04
29:20
30:18
31:00
32:12

13/16

km/h
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.1
2.1
2
2
2
2
1.9

km/h



WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, M20 c.d.

M-ce
43
44
45
46
47

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, K30

M-ce
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WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, M30
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Nazwisko i imie

ROZYCKI MARCIN
GORALCZYK KACPER
KORDAS JACEK
DOMINIK JAKUB
MIKOLAJSKI KRZYSZTOF

Nazwisko i imie

MATUSZEWSKA AGNIESZKA
STYLO-LASKOWSKA ANITA
MACIEJEWSKA KAMILA
FALCONNET ANNA
CZESZUMSKA KAROLINA
BOLT KATARZYNA
SZMYCINSKA KINIA
MARACH-NEUMANN MONIKA
MAZANOWSKA EWA
HEJZA-KLIMCZAK MAGDA

Nazwisko i imie

KASTRAU TOMASZ
GUMMER ANDRZE)
HERMELIN WOJCIECH
OLSZEWSKI DAMIAN
MAGDZIARZ JAKUB
BUCZEK ROBERT
WOLNIKOWSKI BARTLOMIE]
TOMASZEWSKI JORDAN
SLEFARSKI JACEK

JANKOWSKI tUKASZ

GZYL MIKOLA)

KIDA MACIEJ
CHOJNOWSKI TOMASZ
GRZELCZAK JAKUB
SADOWSKI RAFAL
CYWINSKI PIOTR
MAJEWSKI ROBERT
WOJTOWICZ MARCIN
ZNANIECKI WOJCIECH
FOGT MACIEJ
BUBACZ ARKADIUSZ
GORECKI LUKASZ
KULBAKA DAWID
SUDOL JACEK

LIBERA DAWID
WOJCIUK ARKADIUSZ
BIERYT KRZYSZTOF
SZRAJDA MARCIN
SWIATOWY KRYSTIAN
SABACINSKI PRZEMYSEAW
GRUBBA PAWEL

Nr
435
310
347
289
399

Nr
394
456
385
299
286
267
461
391
395
324

332
318
325
412
389
270
499
472
466
326
322
334
276
317
441
279
390
502
510
301
269
311
369
458
378
497
262
463
467
439
315

Klub

Klub

SLIMAKI BARCIN

KIBICUJEKINI

RUN PASJA

Klub

KOSZULKISPORTOWE.COM

REKLAMANAPRZYCZEPIE.PL

JTEAM

JANUSZE TRIATHLONU 'EXODUS' TEAM

RUN PASJA

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE

FIDES-TRAVEL BYDGOSZCZ

POLI-FAX

M-scowos¢
GOSTYNIN
DZIEMIONNA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BARCIN
TORUN
BIALE BLOTA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCzZ
CIELE
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSzCz

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGPSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
LUBACZOW
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KRUSZYN
OLIMPIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BARCIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
43
44
45
46
47

M. kat
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K/M
M 136
M 137
M 139
M 142
M 149

K/M
K11
K13
K23
K25
K30
K33
K38
K39
K4l
K42

K/M
M6
M11
M 14
M 15
M23
M 24
M 30
M 32
M 36
M 37
M 41
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 52
M 53
M 56
M 60
M 62
M63
M 66
M 72
M 75
M 83
M 85
M 88
M 94
M 100
M 105
M 107
M 110

Pianka

PIANKA

Pianka
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

Pianka
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

Netto
00:22:02.25
00:22:07.80
00:22:15.50
00:22:30.15
00:25:30.85

Netto
00:15:11.05
00:15:28.85
00:17:15.00
00:17:33.60
00:18:27.15
00:19:06.75
00:20:11.40
00:20:14.50
00:21:30.90
00:21:44.35

Netto
00:10:00.75
00:11:15.75
00:11:51.60
00:11:55.00
00:12:39.70
00:12:40.40
00:12:58.55
00:13:02.35
00:13:18.15
00:13:20.90
00:13:27.90
00:13:52.40
00:13:54.95
00:14:05.25
00:14:19.15
00:14:27.40
00:14:40.70
00:14:52.90
00:15:09.30
00:15:14.65
00:15:26.35
00:15:43.80
00:15:51.05
00:16:18.70
00:16:31.45
00:16:36.40
00:17:14.85
00:17:47.10
00:18:08.60
00:18:24.60
00:18:36.80

Brutto
00:22:02.25
00:22:07.80
00:22:15.50
00:22:30.15
00:25:30.85

Brutto
00:15:11.05
00:15:28.85
00:17:15.00
00:17:33.60
00:18:27.15
00:19:06.75
00:20:11.40
00:20:14.50
00:21:30.90
00:21:44.35

Brutto
00:10:00.75
00:11:15.75
00:11:51.60
00:11:55.00
00:12:39.70
00:12:40.40
00:12:58.55
00:13:02.35
00:13:18.15
00:13:20.90
00:13:27.90
00:13:52.40
00:13:54.95
00:14:05.25
00:14:19.15
00:14:27.40
00:14:40.70
00:14:52.90
00:15:09.30
00:15:14.65
00:15:26.35
00:15:43.80
00:15:51.05
00:16:18.70
00:16:31.45
00:16:36.40
00:17:14.85
00:17:47.10
00:18:08.60
00:18:24.60
00:18:36.80

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
33:53
34:01
34:13
34:36
39:13

min/km
23:21
23:47
26:32
27:00
28:23
29:23
31:03
31:07
33:04
33:26

min/km
15:23
17:18
18:13
18:20
19:27
19:29
19:56
20:03
20:27
20:30
20:41
21:20
21:23
21:40
22:01
22:13
22:33
22:52
23:18
23:26
23:44
24:10
24:23
25:04
25:24
25:32
26:30
27:21
27:53
28:18
28:36

14/16

km/h
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.7
1.5

km/h
2.6
2.5
2.3
2.2
2.1

1.9
1.9
1.8
1.8

km/h
3.9
3.5

3.3
31
31

2.9
2.9
2.9
2.8

2.8
2.7
2.7
2.7

2.6
2.6
2.5
2.5
2.5

2.4
2
2.3
2.2

2.1
2.1



WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, M30 c.d.

M-ce
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, K40

M-ce
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25
26
27
28
29
30

Nazwisko i imie

WOLSKI MAREK

JANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SOKOLOWSKI TOMASZ
BERES MARCIN
MACKIEWICZ MARIUSZ
WOJCIECHOWSKI WOJCIECH
FALBA KUBA

SMERLINSKI ROBERT

Nazwisko i imie

RONKIEWICZ DOROTA
KONOPACKA KAMILA
CZAJKOWSKA MALGORZATA
ROZANSKA JOWANKA
WOJCIECHOWSKA EMILIA
WEGRZYNSKA MONIKA

WISNIEWSKA-KRAWIEC BEATA

Nazwisko i imie

TUROWIEC ADAM
CZAJKOWSKI ZBYSZEK
PIEKARSKI MAREK
TUBAJA ALBERT
GOLEMBIEWSKI MAREK
RUTKOWSKI TOMASZ
KALEK ARTUR

KUBIAK SLAWOMIR
MIKULA GRZEGORZ
NURKIEWICZ JAROSEAW
GODZIK KAMIL

DZIADON GRZEGORZ
GACKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KOLOSSA TOMASZ
TOMALAK TOMASZ
WELODARCZAK TOMASZ
ZNANIECKI MICHAL
CZAJA ANDRZE)

PALACZ GRZEGORZ
WOJCIECHOWSKI JAROSEAW
DZIKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
TWARDOWSKI WOJCIECH
KLISZEWSKI DAMIAN
KRZYZANOWSKI WOJCIECH

MACIEJEWSKI GRZEGORZ
SKIERA KRZYSZTOF
KRAWIEC MARIUSZ
MROTEK PIOTR

KIECA ANDRZEJ
TOMCZAK WALDEMAR

Nr
500
327
450
258
387
496
298
447

431
346
281
434
494
488
491

476
282
417
474
127
436
330
366
400
411
309
294
303

471
493
511
517
515
495
296
4717
338
363

386
443
355
404
335
473

Klub

CB 163

AKTYWNABYDGOSZCZ
AMATOR

Klub
SPORT FACTORY
MEDI TEAM
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM

NIEZRZESZONY

Klub
UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN

RESTAURACJA KING FU BYDGOSZCZ
KABEL TEAM BYDGOSZCZ

ZESPOL SZKOL NR 5 MS BYDGOSZCZ

SIARKA TARNOBRZEG

BR DYNAMO SKARPA

WWW.KOLOSSA.PL

BBL INOWROCtAW

HDK POLKOWICE
RUN BYDGOSZCZ

AZS UMK COLLEGIUM MEDICUM W
BYDGOSZCzY

ROLL&RUN #PODEMIJWYZWANIE

M-scowos¢

BYDGOSZCZ

KRUSZYN

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

TORUN

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCzZ
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSzCz
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MAKSYMILIANOWO

M-scowos¢
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
KIELCE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MAKSYMILIANOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSzZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

M. kat
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25
26
27
28
29
30

K/M
M 111
M 112
M 118
M 127
M 131
M 140
M 147
M 148

K/M
K6
K9
K12
K16
K20
K28
K 36

K/M
M5
M13
M18
M 29
M 34
M43
M 48
M 54
M 59
M 70
M 74
M 80
M 84
M 86
M 89
Mol
M 95
M 102
M 103
M 109
M 115
M 117
M 119
M 122

M 124
M 132
M 133
M 138
M 141
M 144

Pianka

Pianka

Pianka

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

Netto
00:18:38.50
00:18:43.80
00:19:34.20
00:20:03.70
00:20:33.95
00:22:19.90
00:25:01.95
00:25:18.40

Netto
00:13:46.55
00:14:51.60
00:15:11.70
00:15:42.75
00:16:33.25
00:18:08.25
00:19:33.95

Netto
00:10:00.50
00:11:31.25
00:12:17.90
00:12:55.70
00:13:08.10
00:13:47.80
00:14:08.90
00:14:35.80
00:14:49.85
00:15:34.05
00:15:50.50
00:16:10.60
00:16:21.50
00:16:32.45
00:16:41.05
00:16:48.60
00:17:20.40
00:17:48.60
00:17:48.95
00:18:27.80
00:19:02.65
00:19:29.90
00:19:37.70
00:19:40.80

00:19:51.50
00:20:45.20
00:20:49.75
00:22:09.00
00:22:22.75
00:22:41.75

Brutto
00:18:38.50
00:18:43.80
00:19:34.20
00:20:03.70
00:20:33.95
00:22:19.90
00:25:01.95
00:25:18.40

Brutto
00:13:46.55
00:14:51.60
00:15:11.70
00:15:42.75
00:16:33.25
00:18:08.25
00:19:33.95

Brutto
00:10:00.50
00:11:31.25
00:12:17.90
00:12:55.70
00:13:08.10
00:13:47.80
00:14:08.90
00:14:35.80
00:14:49.85
00:15:34.05
00:15:50.50
00:16:10.60
00:16:21.50
00:16:32.45
00:16:41.05
00:16:48.60
00:17:20.40
00:17:48.60
00:17:48.95
00:18:27.80
00:19:02.65
00:19:29.90
00:19:37.70
00:19:40.80

00:19:51.50
00:20:45.20
00:20:49.75
00:22:09.00
00:22:22.75
00:22:41.75

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
28:40
28:47
30:06
30:50
31:36
34:20
38:29
38:55

min/km
21:10
22:50
23:21
24:09
25:27
27:53
30:04

min/km
15:23
17:43
18:53
19:52
20:12
21:12
21:44
22:26
22:47
23:56
24:21
24:52
25:09
25:26
25:40
25:50
26:40
27:23
27:23
28:23
29:16
29:58
30:10
30:15

30:32
31:55
32:01
34:04
34:24
34:53

15/16

km/h

2.1
2.1

2
1.9
1.9
1.7
1.6
1.5

km/h
2.8
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.4
2.2

km/h
3.9
3.4
3.2

2.8
2.8

2.6
225
2.5
2.4

2.4
2.3
2.3
2.3

2.2
2.1

NONON

1.9
1.9

1.7
1.7



WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, M40 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
31 DOMINIK PIOTR 290

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, K50

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 KUBINSKA MALGORZATA 367

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, M50

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr

1 BARANCZYK ANDRZE) 255
2 BOHDANOWICZ JAROSEAW 266
3 GORSKI MARIAN 312
4 £0S DARIUSZ 383
5 WYSOCKI JERZY 505
6 JUREK KRZYSZTOF 516
7 LIPINSKI MARIUSZ 380
8 KANTORSKI ZBYSLAW 331
9 WALCZAK MARIUSZ 480
10 WISNIEWSKI W£ODZIMIERZ 492
11 BIERYT ARKADIUSZ 261
12 SZCZEBLEWSKI WITOLD 460
13 NIEDBALSKI GRZEGORZ 405
14 POLAKIEWICZ DARIUSZ 423
15 BURACZEWSKI ROMAN 274
16 KWIATKOWSKI TOMASZ 372

ROZNOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 433

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, K60+

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 ZIENKIEWICZ KRYSTYNA 509

WODA BYDGOSKA 2016 - 650 M, M60+

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 KOBUSINSKI GRZEGORZ 342
2 MARCINIAK ANDRZE) 392
3 RYBKA HENRYK 437
4 BAGROWSKI MAREK 251

Klub

Klub

Klub

OLIMPIASPORT

CZARNE STOPY.SM

AGENCJA REKLAMOWA POLIFAX

BYDGOSZCZ
MOTOTURYSTYKA.COM

RUN BYDGOSZCZ

KLUB ZDROWIA BYDGOSZCZ

KAWUES
WWW.SZPITALESKULAP.PL

Klub

Klub

POLSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTU PO

TRANSPLANTAC)I

UMK COLLEGIUM-MEDICUM

RATOWNICTWO MEDYCZNEPLYWA

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
OSIELSKO

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SOLEC KUJAWSKI
ZAMOSC
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ

tOCHOWO

BYDGOSZCZ

86-050 SOLEC KUJAWSKI
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSzZCZ

M-scowos¢
NOWY DWOR GM. DABROWA
CHEEMINSKA
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ
JANOWO/K DABROWY
CHELMINSKIEJ

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL

POL

POL
POL

M40

K50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

K60+

M60+

M60+

M60+
M60+

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
31

M. kat

M. kat
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12
13
14
15
16

M. kat

M. kat

K/M
M 145

K/M
K21

K/M
M21
M 38
M 49
M55
M58
M 61
M 68
M 87
M 90
M 106
M 108

M 114
M 120
M 129
M 130
M 143

K/M
K43

K/M
M 97

M 121

M 125
M 146

Pianka

Pianka

Pianka

Pianka

Pianka

PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA
PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

PIANKA

Netto
00:23:26.60

Netto
00:16:51.70

Netto
00:12:23.55
00:13:23.20
00:14:10.20
00:14:36.20
00:14:47.30
00:14:56.75
00:15:26.70
00:16:33.05
00:16:48.50
00:18:17.25
00:18:25.50

00:19:02.05
00:19:40.20
00:20:16.60
00:20:25.05
00:22:32.85

DNF

Netto
00:23:49.00

Netto
00:17:25.80

00:19:40.65

00:19:55.45
00:23:48.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:23:26.60

Brutto
00:16:51.70

Brutto
00:12:23.55
00:13:23.20
00:14:10.20
00:14:36.20
00:14:47.30
00:14:56.75
00:15:26.70
00:16:33.05
00:16:48.50
00:18:17.25
00:18:25.50

00:19:02.05
00:19:40.20
00:20:16.60
00:20:25.05
00:22:32.85

DNF

Brutto
00:23:49.00

Brutto
00:17:25.80

00:19:40.65

00:19:55.45
00:23:48.00

min/km
36:03

min/km
25:55

min/km
19:03
20:35
21:47
22:27
22:44
22:58
23:44
25:27
25:50
28:07
28:20

29:16
30:15
31:10
31:24
34:40

min/km
36:38

min/km
26:47

30:15

30:38
36:36

16/16

km/h
1.7

km/h
2.3

km/h
31
28
2.8
2.7

2.6
2.5
2.4
2.3
2.1
2.1

1.9
1.9
1.7

km/h
1.6

km/h
2.2



